EDUCATION, SCIENCE AND TRAINING

SENATE LEGISLATION COMMITTEE — QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
2003-2004 BUDGET ESTIMATES HEARING

Outcome: CSIRO
Output Group: CSIRO

DEST Question No. E192_04
Senator Carr asked on 4 June 2003.
Question:

(a) What was the nature of P&0O’s management of the 22 items that were their responsibility?

(b) Who was the P&O manager for this process? Their name(s)?

Answer:
CSIRO has provided the following response.
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(a) P&O had full management responsibility for their 24 items, liaising with CSIRO where necessary.

(b) Dick Burgess was (and is) the General Manager, P&O Marine Science & Research.
Initially Dave Mylius and later Peter Wilkes were P&QO’s Technical Managers during the project.
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